Receiver
27 - 34 GHz
Rev.  V2
XR1019-QH
1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

11,16,20,24
Not Connected
Ordering Information
1
Part Number Package
XR1019-QH-0G00 bulk quantity
XR1019-QH-0G0T tape and reel
XR1019-QH-EV1 evaluation module
1. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
Features
 Integrated LNA, Mixer and LO Multiplier
 2.5 dB Noise Figure
 13.0 dB Conversion Gain
 Lead-Free 4 mm 24-lead QFN Package
 100% RF, DC and NF Testing
 RoHS* Compliant and 260°C Reflow Compatible
Description
The XR1019-QH is a 27.0-34.0 GHz QFN packaged
receiver that has a noise figure of 2.5 dB and 13 dB
conversion gain. The device integrates an LNA,
image reject mixer and LO multiplier and buffer
amplifier within a fully molded 4×4 mm QFN